
MOBILIZATION 

1 LUMP SUM

CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING & STAKING

1 LUMP SUM

STA.

92+90.71

93+02.15

93+66.04

99+37.42

99+48.71

99+86.37

99+97.89

99+06.48

103+84.29

104+17.42

104+81.76

105+23.92

105+34.16

108+62.44

108+73.23

109+18.33

109+29.95

108+55.80

108+71.58

109+17.08

109+27.40

STA.

93+05.31

93+07.53

93+83.79

99+44.74

99+49.71

99+89.16

100+04.25

99+45.80

104+09.09

104+21.54

105+04.60

105+27.20

105+60.95

108+63.15

108+76.13

109+21.32

109+37.17

108+62.73

108.75.16

109+17.60

109+33.64

LOCATION

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL TABLE 1

TOTAL

8 IN. NON-REINF

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

(SQYD)

4.1

4.5

8.6

345.4

354

APPROACHES, CURB & GUTTER, AND MEDIAN STRIP (CONTINUED)

8 IN. PAVED

APPROACH

(SQYD)

3.3

3.3

372.3

375.6

6 IN. CONCRETE

MEDIAN STRIP

(SQYD)

3

3

3

16

25

63

88

8 IN. TYPE A

INTEGRAL CURB

(LF)

9

3

4

7

14

27

6

5

30

1

12

15

8

6

10

1

5

163

749

912

TYPE 5

AGGREGATE BASE

(SY)

3.3

6.3

717.7

738

DELINEATOR POST

(WHITE)

(EACH)

2

3

5

9

14

REMARKS

CONDUIT PATCH 

NW QUAD BEARFIELD 

CONDUIT PATCH 

Ponderosa Dr. 

ADDITIONAL MOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING

3 EACH

STA.

14+06.92

16+82.56

STA. LOCATION

TOTAL

UTILITY ITEMS

ADJUST 

WATER VALVE

FRAME AND COVER

(LF)

1

2

3

REMARKS

NE QUAD BUTTONWOOD DR.

IN SIDEWALK N ROUTE AC

STA.

13+21.00

13+11.10

13+52.97

14+40.00

14+54.63

104+68.57

105+00.53

STA.

13+25.00

13+11.10

13+85.63

14+48.00

14+54.63

104+81.57

105+20.90

LOCATION

TOTAL

PAVEMENT MARKING

PLURAL  COMPONENT

24 IN

WHITE 

(LF)

39

33

36

13

121

PAVEMENT MARKING 

REMOVAL

(LF)

46

33

34

13

126

 PAVEMENT MARKING

24 IN X 36 IN 

YIELD TRIANGLE

(EACH)

7

7

REMARKS

EASTBOUND STOP BAR ON ROUTE AC

EASTBOUND STOP BAR ON ROUTE AC

SB BUTTONWOOD AT RTE AC

WB RTE AC LANE AT BUTTONWOOD

WB RTE AC TURN LANE AT BUTTONWOOD

PONDEROSA LT TURN LANE ONTO RTE AC

RT MERGE TO RTE AC
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