



BENJAMIN A. ROSS  
REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER E-30054

DATE PREPARED  
1/5/2026

ROUTE AC STATE MO  
DISTRICT CD SHEET NO. 3

COUNTY  
BOONE

JOB NO.  
JCD0123

CONTRACT ID.

PROJECT NO.

BRIDGE NO.

DATE	DESCRIPTION
2/9/26	PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM CHANGE

MISSOURI HIGHWAYS AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION  
  
 105 WEST CAPITOL JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65102  
 1-888-ASK-MODOT (1-888-275-6636)

DELIVERING YOUR VISION™  
 1115 Fay Street, Columbia, MO 65201  
 572-449-2848 • www.esandc.com  
 MO Land Surveying Corp. # 22040404872  
 MO Engineering Corp. # 22040404872

SUMMARY OF QUANTITY SHEET  
SHEET 5 OF 10

APPROACHES, CURB & GUTTER, AND MEDIAN STRIP (CONTINUED)

STA.	STA.	LOCATION	8 IN. NON-REINF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	8 IN. PAVED APPROACH	6 IN. CONCRETE MEDIAN STRIP	8 IN. TYPE A INTEGRAL CURB	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE BASE	DELINEATOR POST (WHITE)	REMARKS
			(SQYD)	(SQYD)	(SQYD)	(LF)	(SY)	(EACH)	
92+90.71	93+05.31	LT	4.1		3				CONDUIT PATCH
93+02.15	93+07.53	LT			3			2	NW QUAD BEARFIELD
93+66.04	93+83.79	LT	4.5		3				CONDUIT PATCH
99+37.42	99+44.74	LT					9		
99+48.71	99+49.71	LT					3		
99+86.37	99+89.16	LT					4		
99+97.89	100+04.25	LT					7		
99+06.48	99+45.80	RT		3.3			14	3.3	
103+84.29	104+09.09	RT					27		
104+17.42	104+21.54	RT					6		
104+81.76	105+04.60	RT			16				Ponderosa Dr.
105+23.92	105+27.20	RT					5		
105+34.16	105+60.95	RT					30		
108+62.44	108+63.15	LT					1		
108+73.23	108+76.13	LT					12		
109+18.33	109+21.32	LT					15		
109+29.95	109+37.17	LT					8		
108+55.80	108+62.73	RT					6		
108+71.58	108.75.16	RT					10		
109+17.08	109+17.60	RT					1		
109+27.40	109+33.64	RT					5		
SUBTOTAL			8.6	3.3	25	163	6.3	5	
SUBTOTAL TABLE 1			345.4	372.3	63	749	717.7	9	
TOTAL			354	375.6	88	912	738	14	

1 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC

PAVEMENT MARKING

STA.	STA.	LOCATION	PLURAL COMPONENT	PAVEMENT MARKING	PAVEMENT MARKING	REMARKS
			24 IN WHITE (LF)	REMOVAL (LF)	24 IN X 36 IN YIELD TRIANGLE (EACH)	
13+21.00	13+25.00			46		EASTBOUND STOP BAR ON ROUTE AC
13+11.10	13+11.10		39			EASTBOUND STOP BAR ON ROUTE AC
13+52.97	13+85.63		33	33		SB BUTTONWOOD AT RTE AC
14+40.00	14+48.00			34		WB RTE AC LANE AT BUTTONWOOD
14+54.63	14+54.63		36			WB RTE AC TURN LANE AT BUTTONWOOD
104+68.57	104+81.57		13	13		PONDEROSA LT TURN LANE ONTO RTE AC
105+00.53	105+20.90				7	RT MERGE TO RTE AC
TOTAL			121	126	7	

UTILITY ITEMS

STA.	STA.	LOCATION	ADJUST	REMARKS
			WATER VALVE FRAME AND COVER (LF)	
14+06.92			1	NE QUAD BUTTONWOOD DR.
16+82.56			2	IN SIDEWALK N ROUTE AC
TOTAL			3	

CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING & STAKING  
1 LUMP SUM

MOBILIZATION  
1 LUMP SUM

ADDITIONAL MOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING  
3 EACH